Bus

Bus 2B Chuk Yuen Estate - Cheung SHA Wan

Direction

[Kmb] Chuk Yuen Estate BUS Terminus — [Kmb] Cheung
SHA WAN BUS Terminus

20 stops

Open route schedule

[Kmb] Chuk Yuen Estate BUS Terminus

[Ctb] Baptist Rainbow Primary School, Chuk Yuen
Road|[Kmb+Ctb] Rainbow Primary School/<Br>Baptist
Rainbow Primary School, Chuk Yuen Road|[Kmb] Rain-
bow Primary School

[Kmb+Ctb] MA Chai Hang Recreation Ground/<Br>Ma
Chai Hang Recreation Ground, MA Chai Hang Road|[Kmb]
MA Chai Hang Recreation Ground

[Ctb] Wang YIP House Wang TAU HOM Estate, FU MEI
Street|[Kmb+Ctb] Wang YIP House/<Br>Wang YIP House
Wang TAU HOM Estate, FU MEI Street|[Kmb] Wang YIP
House

[Ctb] Wang FU House Wang TAU HOM Estate, FU MEI
Street|[Kmb] Wang FU House

[Ctb] Hkbu Shaw Campus, Junction Road|[Kmb+Ctb]
H.K. Baptist University/<Br>Hkbu Shaw Campus, Junction
Road|[Kmb] H.K. Baptist University

[Ctb] Kent Road, Cornwall Street|[Kmb] Kent Road

[Ctb] Shek KIP MEI Park, Cornwall Street|[Kmb] Shek KIP
MEI Park

[Ctb] Chak YAN Centre, Cornwall Street|[Kmb] Chak YAN
Centre

[Ctb] Shek KIP MEI Fire Station, NAM Cheong
Street|[Kmb] Shek KIP MEI Fire Station

[Ctb] Shui TIN House PAK TIN Estate, NAM Cheong
Street|[Kmb] Shui TIN House PAK TIN Estate

[Kmb] Wong TAI Shan Memorial College

[Ctb] Shek KIP MEI Commercial Centre, NAM Cheong
Street|[Kmb] Shek KIP MEI Commercial Centre

i _,"':.."l 3'?_‘ 1)
Z; 1 9
HaKwal

Go to website

Route schedule

[Kmb] Chuk Yuen Estate BUS Terminus — [Kmb] Cheung
SHA WAN BUS Terminus

Monday 05:40
Tuesday 05:40
Wednesday 05:40
Thursday 05:40
Friday 05:40
Saturday 05:40
Sunday 05:40
Route info

Direction: [Kmb] Chuk Yuen Estate BUS Terminus
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

J:E i ‘;heung i s .’ BT A o
Kwalt‘:hung d il
N - |3l\?: y ¥
\}\I ('E Fac e 'é = 1 237 m
gL b o HEEI:.heuﬂg L f

# +Keng H]uz
waithung li‘!

Dar
|

sl a35m

=liTsz Wan
Shan

ung| fa S0 =

JI*‘i*T”‘Kau

FLEEF Kowloon
H=Tsai

\.oRJ_KU Sh 1arm

/ A BN

\ShLu PE} / = s ."_‘,Igb ‘)J .)1

(\\\- i f |' "';.@Fﬁl\.-h Tau ': =

i Stonecutters T Chiing Y i

18 Taj K f i

=¥ lsiand A Esjlx_ﬂut{ 3 'f*\“’( by ! i \c iy
\TH lll\ B // 2 = _T'

T4 FE- i // .

-" |

"J'- :J‘LEE Kawloon

B ™ s AN *%b@ﬂ@tr&emﬂap contributors

B 58 — Chuk Yuen Estate - Cheung SHA Wan BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-2B-796122449-2222999387
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-2B-796122449-2222999387
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-2B-796122449-2222999387

[Kmb] Sham Shui PO Post Office
[Ctb] Camp Street, UN Chau Street|[Kmb] Camp Street

[Kmb] Wing Lung Street
[Kmb] UN Chau Shopping Centre

[Kmb+Ctb] Cheung SHA WAN Path/<Br>Cheung SHA
WAN Path, Cheung SHA WAN Road|[Kmb] Cheung SHA
WAN Path

[Kmb+Ctb] Cheung LAI Street Cheung SHA
WAN/<Br>Cheung LAl Street, Cheung SHA WAN
Road|[Kmb] Cheung LAI Street Cheung SHA Wan

[Kmb] Cheung SHA WAN BUS Terminus



Direction

[Kmb] Cheung SHA WAN BUS Terminus — [Kmb] Chuk
Yuen Estate BUS Terminus

19 stops

Open route schedule

[Kmb] Cheung SHA WAN BUS Terminus

[Kmb] Kwong Cheung Street

[Kmb+Ctb] Cheung WAH Street/<Br>Cheung WAH Street,
Castle Peak Road|[Kmb] Cheung WAH Street

[Ctb] Wing Lung Street, Castle Peak Road|[Kmb] Wing
Lung Street

[Ctb] Tonkin Street, Castle Peak Road|[Kmb] Pratas Street

[Ctb] KIU Kiang Street, Castle Peak Road|[Kmb] KIU Kiang
Street

[Ctb] MEI Sang House Shek KIP MEI Estate, WOH Chai
Street|[Kmb] MEI Sang House Shek KIP MEI Estate

[Ctb] MEI Shing House Shek KIP MEI Estate, NAM Cheong
Street|[Kmb] MEI Shing House Shek KIP MEI Estate

[Ctb] Shui TIN House PAK TIN Estate, NAM Cheong
Street|[Kmb] Shui TIN House PAK TIN Estate

[Ctb] Shek KIP MEI Fire Station, NAM Cheong
Street|[Kmb] Shek KIP MEI Fire Station

[Ctb] Chak YAN Centre, Cornwall Street|[Kmb] Chak YAN
Centre

[Ctb] Shek KIP MEI Park, Cornwall Street|[Kmb] Shek KIP
MEI Park

[Ctb] EDE Road, Cornwall Street|][Kmb] EDE Road

[Ctb] KAM Shing Road, Junction Road|[Kmb] KAM Shing
Road

[Ctb] KA Keung Court, FU MEI Street|[Kmb] KA Keung
Court

[Ctb] Wang Chiu House Wang TAU HOM Estate, FU MEI
Street|[Kmb] Wang Chiu House

[Ctb] TIN Wang Court, MA Chai Hang Road|[Kmb+Cib]
TIN Wang Court/<Br>Tin Wang Court, MA Chai Hang
Road|[Kmb] TIN Wang Court

[Ctb] Baptist Rainbow Primary School, Chuk Yuen
Road|[Kmb+Ctb] Rainbow Primary School/<Br>Baptist

Route schedule

[Kmb] Cheung SHA WAN BUS Terminus — [Kmb] Chuk

Yuen Estate BUS Terminus

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: [Kmb] Cheung SHA WAN BUS Terminus
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-2B-796122449-2222999387

Rainbow Primary School, Chuk Yuen Road|[Kmb] Rain-
bow Primary School

[Kmb] Chuk Yuen Estate BUS Terminus

2B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sham Shui Po

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



